Triple

2.

: LHH156797

: 1234

: 12 Feb 2025
1 69.8 Exempt 69.80

: 02 Apr 2025

: 03 Apr 2025

: Qtech Test - Demo - Dubai

: Srijith Pillai

: 1 Room

Single

E. & O.E. Total Amount (AED) : 7,269.80

VAT % Assessable Value Tax Amount

Exempt AED 7,269.80 --

Amount In Words (AED) :  Seven Thousand, Two Hundred And Sixty - Nine Point Eight

VAT Amount In Words (AED) :  Zero

Bank Details

AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE
IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE